The Hotel Hershey February Weekend Activitie

Friday
9:00-5:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00-6:00 PM
7:00-7:30 PM
7:30-8:00 PM
8:30-9:30 PM
9:30-10:30 PM

Saturday
9:00-5:00 PM
10:00-11:30 AM
12:30-1:30 PM
2:00-3:00 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
6:30-7:30PM
8:00-9:30 PM

Sunday
9:00-5:00 PM

10:00-11:30 AM
12:00-1:00 PM

Activity
Hershey Gardens

Historic Tour of the Hotel
Warm Chocolate Welcome

February Themed Craft
Bingo Buddy Craft
Chocolate Bingo

Trivia Night

Hershey Gardens
Chocolate Trivia Hunt
Sock Puppet Charades
Cookie Decorating
Character Appearance
Winter Candylane Game
Chocolate Bingo

Hershey Gardens
Photo Scavenger Hunt
Chocolate Bingo

Dailv Recreation Hours:

Indoor Pool & Fitness Center: 6:30 AM-10:00 PM
*Please note 6:30-8:00 AM the Indoor Pool is reserved for guests 18 years of age and older.
*The Fitness Center is Reserved for guests 16 years of age and older.

*Fitness classes are complimentary and on a first come first serve basis.

*For class information please contact the Fitness Center at extension 1702.

Sports Complex: Sunrise- 10:00 PM Weather permitting

Location

170 Hotel Road
Registration Lobby
Registration Lobby
Activity Room
Activity Room
Activity Room
Overlook Room

170 Hotel Road
Kids’ Check-In Desk
Activity Room
Activity Room
Registration Lobby
Activity Room
Activity Room

170 Hotel Road
Kids’ Check-In Desk
Activity Room

Our New 9 Hole Disc Golf Course is now Open. Discs are available at the Fitness Center.
Game Room: 11:30 AM-10:00 PM Located in Harvest Restaurant




