





## The Hotel Hershey February Weekend Activities

<u>Friday</u>	<b>Activity</b>	<b>Location</b>
9:00-5:00 PM	Hershey Gardens	170 Hotel Road
10:00 AM	Historic Tour of the Hotel	Registration Lobby
4:00-6:00 PM	Warm Chocolate Welcome	Registration Lobby
7:00-7:30 PM	February Themed Craft	Activity Room
7:30-8:00 PM	Bingo Buddy Craft	Activity Room
8:30-9:30 PM	Chocolate Bingo	Activity Room
9:30-10:30 PM	Trivia Night	Overlook Room

## **Saturday**

9:00-5:00 PM	Hershey Gardens	170 Hotel Road
10:00-11:30 AM	Chocolate Trivia Hunt	Kids' Check-In Desk
12:30-1:30 PM	Sock Puppet Charades	Activity Room
2:00-3:00 PM	Cookie Decorating	Activity Room
4:30-5:30 PM	Character Appearance	Registration Lobby
6:30-7:30PM	Winter Candylane Game	Activity Room
8:00-9:30 PM	Chocolate Bingo	Activity Room

## **Sunday**

9:00-5:00 PM	Hershey Gardens	170 Hotel Road
10:00-11:30 AM	Photo Scavenger Hunt	Kids' Check-In Desk
12:00-1:00 PM	Chocolate Bingo	Activity Room

## **Daily Recreation Hours:**

Indoor Pool & Fitness Center: 6:30 AM-10:00 PM

Sports Complex: Sunrise- 10:00 PM Weather permitting

Our New 9 Hole Disc Golf Course is now Open. Discs are available at the Fitness Center.

Game Room: 11:30 AM-10:00 PM Located in Harvest Restaurant

<sup>\*</sup>Please note 6:30-8:00 AM the Indoor Pool is reserved for guests 18 years of age and older.

<sup>\*</sup>The Fitness Center is Reserved for guests 16 years of age and older.

<sup>\*</sup>Fitness classes are complimentary and on a first come first serve basis.

<sup>\*</sup>For class information please contact the Fitness Center at extension 1702.